
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
202 
234 
252 
235 
277 
203 
278 
216 
208 
288 
299 
279 
280 
204 
281 
292 
214 
219 
222 
207 
225 
245 
253 
224 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Fraser Rose 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 
Jakob Robinson 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Ivan Berets 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Tara Eichenberger 
Enzo Fontanella (N) 
Jan Richtermeier (N) 
Noah Krugel (N) 
Ahmed  Al Khamisi (N) 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Tarek Yassine (N) 
Samuel Garbutt (N) 
Alain Bauwmans 
Thomas Raw (N) 
Omar Alami 
Logan Hannah (N) 
Maxime Cimino (N) 
Talal Yassine (N) 
Naja Moulayess (N) 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Lucas  Petersson 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
58.830 
59.117 
59.241 
59.346 
59.392 
59.395 
59.572 
59.724 
59.757 
59.789 
59.840 
59.872 
59.905 
59.945 

1:00.032 
1:00.349 
1:00.428 
1:00.448 
1:00.449 
1:00.645 
1:00.749 
1:00.974 
1:01.049 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 
6 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
7 
6 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.287 
0.411 
0.516 
0.562 
0.565 
0.742 
0.894 
0.927 
0.959 
1.010 
1.042 
1.075 
1.115 
1.202 
1.519 
1.598 
1.618 
1.619 
1.815 
1.919 
2.144 
2.219 

Gap 

0.287 
0.124 
0.105 
0.046 
0.003 
0.177 
0.152 
0.033 
0.032 
0.051 
0.032 
0.033 
0.040 
0.087 
0.317 
0.079 
0.020 
0.001 
0.196 
0.104 
0.225 
0.075 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Qualifying Junior Max 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:23:01 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 11:20 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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